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Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:31 AM, Sat, Jan 24
5101 Vanesa Vista, New Williamstown, CA, 83149-5973 | (demo) Rod Langworth  | 1-116-056-0393 x0130
Wood Fence - Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Asa DuBuque
Product & Services: ["Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.", "Wood Fence - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

02:39 PM, Sat, Jan 24
362 Satterfield Corner, Jacksonchester, CA, 21686 | (demo) Cody Auer  | 1-134-557-2929 x30349
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Palmer Satterfield
Product & Services: ["Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

10:26 PM, Sat, Jan 24
952 Rempel Island, Howellbury, CA, 28385-1877 | (demo) Madalene Larkin  | (376) 686-7378 x81290
Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Athena Gislason
Product & Services: ["Grass Cutting", "Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Winterize or Activate"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


